
2017-2018 Graduate Council Membership 

(updated 11/21/17) 

NAME      DEPT. SCHOO
L 

TERM 
EXP 

ADDRESS EMAIL PHO
NE 

SUB-
COMMITTEE 

Andoh, Sam BUS BUS  SB 116 andohs1@southernct.edu 25616 CUR 
Axtell, Robert EXS HHS  MFH 169 Axtellr1@southernct.edu 26037 ASC 
Barnes, Erika CHE A&S  JE 318 Barnese8@southernct.edu 26267 CUR 
Bogel, Gayle ILS EDU  BU 333 Bogelg1@southernct.edu 25710 ASC 
Cameron, Mark SWK HHS  LA 118 Cameronm3@southernct.edu 28900 ASC 
Carter-David, Siobhan WMS A&S  EN C 209C Carterdavis1@southernct.edu 25858 ASC 
Cheng, June LIB LIB  BU 122F Chengx1@southernct.edu 25738  
deLisle, Lee REC HHS  OB1M 108A delislel2@southernct.edu 27159 Chair/Grad Council 
Edmondson, Bonnie EXS HHS  PE 002G Edmondsonb1@southernct.edu 25360 CUR 
Faraclas, Kara SED EDU  DA 209 E Faraclask1@southernct.edu 27239 CUR 
Finch, Evan PHY A&S  ASB/SCI 118B Finchl3@southernct.edu 26465 CUR 
Fluhr, Nicole ENG A&S  EN D 249 Fluhrn1@southernct.edu 26739 PPC 
Gardella, Lorrie SWK HHS  LA 206 Gardellal2@southernct.edu 27325 PPC 
Goldberg, Adam 
(alternate for G.McVerry) 

CUR EDU  DA 116B Goldberga2@southernct.edu 26442 open 

Gregory, Jess EDL EDU  TE6-123 Gregoryj2@southernct.edu 25324 CUR 
Hopper, Jennifer PSC A&S  EN C 232B Hopperj2@southernct.edu 25659 PPC 
Kenty-Drane, Jessica SOC A&S  EN C 030B Kentydranej1@southernct.edu 25689 PPC 
Lamonica, Aukje PH HHS  OB1 105D Lamonicaa1@southernct.edu 26913 PPC 
Lopez-Velasquez, Angela SED/RDG EDU  DA 210 G Lopezvelasa1@southernct.edu 26648 PPC 
McGinnis, Kevin RTS HHS  OB 108G Mcginnissk1@southernct.edu 28837 CUR 
McVerry, Greg  
(A. Goldberg alternate) 

CUR EDU  DA 209B Mcverryj1@southernct.edu   

Miller, Matthew EGMS A&S  JE 318 Millerm44@southernct.edu 25832 CUR  
Nakamura, Byron HIS A&S  EN C215E Nakamurab1@southernct.edu 27039 CUR - Chair 
Okobi, Elsie EDL EDU  BU 408T Okobie1@southernct.edu 25709 CUR 
O’Sullivan, Cynthia NUR HHS  EN C215E Osullivanc2@southernct.edu 26486 ASC-Chair 
Pang, Yulei MAT A&S  EN D142 Pangy1@southernct.edu 27212 CUR 
Parzych, Jennifer CSP EDU  DA 125 Parzychj1@southernct.edu 27193 GC Secretary 
Perumbilly, Seb SWK HHS  DA 029 Perumbillys1@southernct.edu 26410 CUR 
Podnar, Hrvoje  CSC HHS  MO 119 Podnarh1@southernct.edu 25815  
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Ramachandar, Sujini CMD HHS  DA 012 Ramachandas1@southernct.edu  CUR 

Randall, Regine SE/RDG EDU  DA 209G Randallr1@southernct.edu 27168 ASC  
Rhoades, Libby CSP EDU  DA 115 Rhoadese1@southernct.edu 27192 ASC *req. no 

subcom to stay as 
liaison to FS & 
Tech comm. 

Roberts, Elizabeth BIO A&S  JE 231 Robertse8@southernct.edu 26904 CUR 
Starling, Natalie CSP EDU  DA 209H Starlingn1@southernct.edu 27194 CUR 
Thorson, James ECO/FIN BUS  SB 116 Thorsonj1@southernct.edu 25626 CUR 
Tomasko, Diane LIB LIB  BU 122M Tomaskod1@southernct.edu 25749 CUR 
Walters, Kenneth PSY A&S  EN D069C Waltersk4@southernct.edu  26868 ASC 
Warner, Heather CMD HHS  DA 019A Warnerh2@southernct.edu 26339 PPC 
Weng, Miaowei WLL A&S  EN D156 Wengm2@southernct.edu 26764 CUR 
Yavuz, Olcay EDL EDU  TE6  Yavuzo1@southernct.edu 25442 CUR 
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